
BULK, REEFER, RO/RO AND SHIPMANAGEMENT
MAESTRO OFFERS A FLEET OF COST EFFECTIVE AND WELL MAINTAINED 
CARRIERS.

Bulk Reefer
The Maestro Bulk activities operate vessels 
worldwide with a particular focus on trading in 
the Handy to Supramax segment.

Maestro Reefers is one of the strongest 
independent companies operating in today’s 
Reefer market.

RO/RO Ship Management
The RO/RO fleet of the Maestro Group consists 
of 3 sister vessels. The vessels’ low consumption 
and size are ideal in today’s market environment 
where fuel efficiency is a must.
 

A high standard of technical management 
remains at the core of our successful 
operation.

WHY MAESTRO?

We know that performance is as important 
to us as to our customers. We strive to 
select our partners with care and in turn 
offer first class vessels that are managed 
by a top professional team to secure the 
complete fulfilment of contracts.

A high standard of technical management 
remains at the core of our successful 
operation. We carefully monitor technical 
performance, assess and control vessel 
maintenance needs. Procedures, such as 
computer-based training programmes, 
electronic charting and electronic docu-
ment handling, ensures we meet regulatory 
requirements and remain best in class.

Maestro is certified in accordance with 
Safety at Sea (SOLAS), International Safety 
Management (ISM) as adopted by the Inter-
national Maritime Organization (IMO). 

SAFETY AND QUALITY 
AT SEA

PROFESSIONAL 
SHIPMANAGEMENT

OUR TRUE VALUE IS 
OUR PERFORMANCE



BULK

PAGE 2

OUR OWNED BULK FLEET

The Maestro Bulk activities operate vessels world-
wide with a particular focus on trading in the Handy to 
Supramax segment. The group has a strong team with 
solid experience divided between offices in Australia, 
Denmark and Switzerland.

Our fleet consists of owned and time chartered 
tonnage ensuring first class performance towards its 
customers. It is available for all forms of business from 
spot voyages to Contracts of Affreightment or Time 
Charter.

Maestro Diamond

Maestro Tiger

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

NAME CRANES/GRABS NATIONALITYHO/HA BUILTDWAT DRAFT M SSW CBF

4 x 36 MT36,920

31,828

10.869 20155/5

20155/5

19995/5

19995/5

1,617,090

Maestro Pearl 4 x 36 MT36,920 10.869 1,617,090

Maestro Lion 4 x 36 MT

4 x 36 MT

31,857 10.418

10.418

1,474,593

1,474,593



REEFERS

PAGE 3

Maestro Reefers is one of the strongest independent 
companies operating in today’s reefer market. Our 
personnel is amongst the most experienced and 
widely recognized in this very specialized industry. 
Our commercial office in Copenhagen is looking after 
the chartering and operation of a fleet of six large, 
economic and flexible reefers.

We are trading worldwide, especially carrying 
everything that needs sophisticated carriage control, 
from fresh fruit to frozen fish, but also clean dry 
cargoes such as cars.

The RO/RO fleet of the Maestro Group consists of 3 
sister vessels. The vessels’ low consumption and size 
are ideal in today’s market environment where fuel 
efficiency is a must. The commercial operations are 
handled by our office in Copenhagen.

✓  Effective ships with low consumption
✓  Modern handling and coordination
✓  3 ships, dedicated to Ro/Ro operations

RO/RO

OUR OWNED REEFER FLEET

OUR OWNED RO/RO FLEET

Maestro Sea

Ice Ranger

Ice Rose

Ice Glacier

Ice Grace 

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

Marshall Islands

NAME

NAME

DECKS,
RAMPS,

ELEVATORS

DWAT

LANE/M LOA/BEAM NATIONALITY

NATIONALITY

BUILT

DRAFT M SSW BUILT

DRAFT
m ssw

CU FT SQ M

EXT.
DOORS

LAO

4/3/1

14,572.6

2.171

668,187

668,187

703,263

703,263

160.50/23.00

160.50/23.00

160.50/23.00

6.65

7,704

1986

198510.00

1986

198510.00

1986

198410.00

1985

1988

1988

10.00

10.00

10.00

1 aft 1 
qtr

144.76

Maestro Sun

Ice River

4/3/1

14,519.2

2.171

668,187

6.65

7,704

1 aft 1 
qtr

144.76

Maestro Universe

Ice Runner

4/3/1

14,530

14,567

14,932

14,932

2.171

668,187

6.65

7,704

7,704

7,806

7,806

1 aft 1 
qtr

144.76

144.76

144.60

144.60



SHIP MANAGEMENT SERVICES

PAGE 4

SAFETY AND QUALITY AT SEA

YOUR SHIPS AS WELL AS OURS

STRIVING TO HEIGHTEN SAFETY BEST IN CLASS

A high standard of technical management and first class 
crew remains at the core of our successful operation. 
Based in Limassol, Cyprus our qualified and experienced 
shore staff are on hand at all times to monitor technical 
performance, assess and control vessel maintenance 
needs and overall to ensure that the fleet’s technical 
operation remains reliable, without risk of harm to the en-
vironment, the crew or third parties.

Environmental and safety issues have always been 
integral to Maestro’s way of conducting business. The 
Company is continuously striving to heighten safety for 
our staff at sea. Protecting the environment is constantly 
in focus, as well.

Our existing procedures, such as computer-based 
training programmes, electronic charting and electronic 
document handling, are particularly helpful in our efforts 
to meet regulatory requirements and remain best in class 
among our peers in the shipping industry.

The Maestro Group is as technical managers of Bulk, 
Reefer and RO/RO vessels, certified in accordance with 
Safety at Sea (SOLAS), and International Safety 
Management (ISM) as adopted by the International 
Maritime Organization (IMO).

Maestro Shipmanagement manages a quality fleet of 
Bulk, Reefer and RO/RO vessels, employing proven and 
professional crew of various nationalities on board. We 
pride ourselves in providing excellent living conditions, a 
market-competitive employment package and a 
structured career path for selected candidates.

Most of our crews have been returning to the fleet time 
and time again, thereby enjoying a steady work/leave 
rotation and a strong rapport with the management team 
ashore, built up over their extended period of time with 
us.

From time to time, vacancies arise within the fleet for 
specific positions and we would welcome applications 
sent via e-mail to recruitment@maestroshipman.com 
from suitably qualified and experienced candidates.

JOIN OUR EXPERIENCED TEAM AT SEA

CONTACT INFORMATION
Head office
Maestro Shipping SA
Avenue du Guintzet 8
1700 Fribourg
Switzerland

info.ch@maestroshipping.com
                +41 26 422 80 00

E-mail:       
Switchboard:                

OUR TRUE VALUE IS OUR PERFORMANCE


