

REEFER, RO/RO AND SHIPMANAGEMENT

MAESTRO OFFERS A FLEET OF COST EFFECTIVE AND WELL MAINTAINED **CARRIERS**

OUR TRUE VALUE IS **OUR PERFORMANCE**

We know that performance is as important to us as to our customers. We strive to select our partners with care and in turn offer first class vessels that are managed by a top professional team to secure the complete fulfilment of contracts.

WHY MAESTRO?

PROFESSIONAL SHIPMANAGEMENT

A high standard of technical management remains at the core of our successful operation. We carefully monitor technical performance, assess and control vessel maintenance needs. Procedures, such as computer-based training programmes, electronic charting and electronic document handling, ensures we meet regulatory requirements and remain best in class.



SAFETY AND QUALITY AT SEA

Maestro is certified in accordance with Safety at Sea (SOLAS), International Safety Management (ISM) as adopted by the International Maritime Organization (IMO).



Bulk

The Maestro Bulk activities operate vessels worldwide with a particular focus on trading in the Handy to Supramax segment.



RO/RO

The RO/RO fleet of the Maestro Group consists of 3 sister vessels. The vessels' low consumption and size are ideal in today's market environment where fuel efficiency is a must.



Reefer

Maestro Reefers is one of the strongest independent companies operating in today's Reefer market.



Ship Management

A high standard of technical management remains at the core of our successful operation.





The Maestro Bulk activities operate vessels worldwide with a particular focus on trading in the Handy to Supramax segment. The group has a strong team with solid experience divided between offices in Australia, Denmark and Switzerland. Our fleet consists of owned and time chartered tonnage ensuring first class performance towards its customers. It is available for all forms of business from spot voyages to Contracts of Affreightment or Time Charter.

OUR OWNED BULK FLEET

NAME	DWAT	DRAFT M SSW	CRANES/GRABS	CBF	но/на	BUILT	NATIONALITY
Maestro Diamond	36,920	10.869	4 x 36 MT	1,617,090	5/5	2015	Marshall Islands
Maestro Pearl	36,920	10.869	4 x 36 MT	1,617,090	5/5	2015	Marshall Islands
Maestro Lion	31,857	10.418	4 x 36 MT	1,474,593	5/5	1999	Marshall Islands
Maestro Tiger	31,828	10.418	4 x 36 MT	1,474,593	5/5	1999	Marshall Islands



REEFERS

Maestro Reefers is one of the strongest independent companies operating in today's reefer market. Our personnel is amongst the most experienced and widely recognized in this very specialized industry. Our commercial office in Copenhagen is looking after the chartering and operation of a fleet of six large, economic and flexible reefers.

We are trading worldwide, especially carrying everything that needs sophisticated carriage control, from fresh fruit to frozen fish, but also clean dry cargoes such as cars.

OUR OWNED REEFER FLEET

NAME	CU FT	SQ M	DWAT	LAO	DRAFT M SSW	BUILT	NATIONALITY
Ice Ranger	668,187	7,704	14,572.6	144.76	10.00	1985	Marshall Islands
Ice River	668,187	7,704	14,519.2	144.76	10.00	1985	Marshall Islands
Ice Runner	668,187	7,704	14,530	144.76	10.00	1984	Marshall Islands
Ice Rose	668,187	7,704	14,567	144.76	10.00	1985	Marshall Islands
Ice Glacier	703,263	7,806	14,932	144.60	10.00	1988	Marshall Islands
Ice Grace	703,263	7,806	14,932	144.60	10.00	1988	Marshall Islands



The RO/RO fleet of the Maestro Group consists of 3 sister vessels. The vessels' low consumption and size are ideal in today's market environment where fuel efficiency is a must. The commercial operations are handled by our office in Copenhagen.

- √ Effective ships with low consumption
- √ Modern handling and coordination
- √ 3 ships, dedicated to Ro/Ro operations

OUR OWNED RO/RO FLEET

NAME	LANE/M	DRAFT m ssw	DECKS, RAMPS, ELEVATORS	EXT. DOORS	LOA/BEAM	BUILT	NATIONALITY
Maestro Sea	2.171	6.65	4/3/1	1 aft 1 qtr	160.50/23.00	1986	Marshall Islands
Maestro Sun	2.171	6.65	4/3/1	1 aft 1 qtr	160.50/23.00	1986	Marshall Islands
Maestro Universe	2.171	6.65	4/3/1	1 aft 1 qtr	160.50/23.00	1986	Marshall Islands





YOUR SHIPS AS WELL AS OURS

A high standard of technical management and first class crew remains at the core of our successful operation. Based in Limassol, Cyprus our qualified and experienced shore staff are on hand at all times to monitor technical performance, assess and control vessel maintenance needs and overall to ensure that the fleet's technical operation remains reliable, without risk of harm to the environment, the crew or third parties.

STRIVING TO HEIGHTEN SAFETY

Environmental and safety issues have always been integral to Maestro's way of conducting business. The Company is continuously striving to heighten safety for our staff at sea. Protecting the environment is constantly in focus, as well.

SAFETY AND QUALITY AT SEA

The Maestro Group is as technical managers of Bulk, Reefer and RO/RO vessels, certified in accordance with Safety at Sea (SOLAS), and International Safety Management (ISM) as adopted by the International Maritime Organization (IMO).

BEST IN CLASS

Our existing procedures, such as computer-based training programmes, electronic charting and electronic document handling, are particularly helpful in our efforts to meet regulatory requirements and remain best in class among our peers in the shipping industry.

JOIN OUR EXPERIENCED TEAM AT SEA

Maestro Shipmanagement manages a quality fleet of Bulk, Reefer and RO/RO vessels, employing proven and professional crew of various nationalities on board. We pride ourselves in providing excellent living conditions, a market-competitive employment package and a structured career path for selected candidates.

Most of our crews have been returning to the fleet time and time again, thereby enjoying a steady work/leave rotation and a strong rapport with the management team ashore, built up over their extended period of time with us.

From time to time, vacancies arise within the fleet for specific positions and we would welcome applications sent via e-mail to recruitment@maestroshipman.com from suitably qualified and experienced candidates.

Switzerland